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Liste des Tireurs par Epreuve Catégorie

NolLic.

Série Poste

Nom / Prénom

Dpt Association

10

111 Plateaux Ecoles de Tir

82817901
82836176
82768392
82755904
82649807
82763772
82718538
82755908
82754316
82799554
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BOUYER Lenny
CANOZ MILLET Louis
DAGREOU Lois
FILLON Enzo
GENCARELLI Jahin

LE MOINE Léo
MENARD Théo
NAFRECHOUX Thibault
RODRIGUEZ Matthis
VULIN Kévin

-- Fin --

MG Minimes garcons

17 BALL-TRAP CLUB DE CHATELAILLON
39 BALL-TRAP CLUB JURASSIEN

17 BALL-TRAP CLUB DE CHATELAILLON
17 BALL-TRAP CLUB DE CHATELAILLON
27 BALL-TRAP ANDRESIEN

27 BALL-TRAP ANDRESIEN

17 BALL-TRAP CLUB DE CHATELAILLON
17 BALL-TRAP CLUB DE CHATELAILLON
27 BALL-TRAP ANDRESIEN

39 BALL-TRAP CLUB JURASSIEN

10



